9:16:76 11-28-94A11:43 FCVN IOU	NTAIN IT	TLE COMPANY	Vol <u></u>	Dane	36193
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	ntc 3	2788- <i>K R</i> NTY 0550		<u>.royr</u> _	
LAWRENCE N. KAYLOR Lawreinafter called the grantor, for the conside KLAMATH HOUSING AUTHORITY	ration 14 rei	inafier stated, to gr	antor paid by		
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and the certain real property, with the tenentents, situated in the County of Klamath	d convey 1 nto heredita ien	o the said grantee an nts and appurtenance	d grantee's heirs suc	ing or appen	accione
Parcel 2 of Land Partition 53-94 Clerk, situated in the SE1/4 of NE1/4 of Section 14 Townsh: 5 39 Klamath County, Oregon.	the NET(4	and the $S1/2$ of	f the NE1/4 of	the	<u>-</u>
	<u> </u>				
MOUNTA		TLE COM	PANY		
"This instrument will not allow use of the laws and regulations. Before signing or accept check with the appropriate city or county plan lawsuits against farming or forest practices as	property les ting this i 1sti ning departs	scribed in this instru trument, the person ment to verify appro	ument in violation of acauiring fee title to	the propert	v should
To Have and to Hold the same unit the s And said grantor hereby covenants to and w is lawfully seized in fee simple and the ibove those of record and those apparent u	vith said & ran granted pre	ntee and grantee's he emises, free from al	eirs, successors and a l encumbrances exc	ussigns, that ept all	t grantor
definitor will warrant and forever defind the sai and demands of all persons whomstever exce The true and actual consideration vaid fo	id premises of pt those class or this transf	and every part and uming under the ab fer. stated in terms	parcel thereof again ove described encur of dollars, is $\sin \alpha$	est the lawfu nbrances. complianc	e with
¹ However, the actual consideration consists of a part of the consideration (indicate which). ¹ (The See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the con- changes shall be implied to make the provision	he sentence ntext so requ	between the symbol uires, the singular i	ls ¹ , if not applicable, includes the plural a	, should be and all gram	deleted.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execu if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name order of its board of directors.	ted this insti	trument this 18th	day of Novembe	er . 19	
SLATE OF OREGON,) County of Klamath November 18, 19 .		LAWRENCE N.	TAYLOR Lungra	<u> </u>	TITLE CO
Personally appeared the above nomed					OMPANY
and acknowledged the foregoin; instrumen to be <u>his</u> voluntary and aut deed					YV
Before me: High to be the	1 (]	E OF OREGON, Cou	nty of) ss.
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: ///16/95	<u> </u>	The foregoing in	strument was acknowl		e me this
OFFICIAL SEAL		president, a secretary	nd by of		
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 010431		corporation, on behalf of the corporation.			
		y Fublic for Oregon _ mmission expires.		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	(SEAL)
LAWRENCE N. KAYLOR		S	TATE OF OREGON,		55.
GRANTOR'S MAME AND ADDRES			County of I certify that the ward of a certify that the ward of a certify that the ward of a certification of the certification	ithin instrum	Sth
PO BOX STID Klavnath Falls OR 97101 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS		a di serie di	ay of <u>Nov</u> t <u>11:43</u> o'clock <u>A</u> t book <u>M94</u> on p	M., and r	recorded
KI, AMATH HOUSING AUTHORITY 23 Box 5110 Klamy+h Fulls OL 976, 31		for <i>f</i> i recorders use <i>R</i>	le/reel number ecord of Deeds of said Witness my hand of ffixed.	<u>91676</u> d county.	,
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP					
RIAMATH HOUSING AUTHORITY PO Box 5710 Elamath Falls OR 97631			<u>Evelyn Biehn. (</u> yD <i>auluie</i> Muu	Recording	Officer

MOUNTAIN 1ITLE COMPANY

11

Π

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

H